

Robinson & Locust Roundabout Electrical Work

BID DETAILS

| | | | | Engineer's Estimate | | AME Electric Inc. | | Southern Idaho Electric Inc. | | Quality Electric Inc. | | Riverbend | |
|--------------|---|------|------|----------------------|---------------|----------------------|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|-----------------------|--------------|----------------------|---------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | QTY | Unit Price | Bid Price | Unit Price | Bid Price | Unit Price | Bid Price | Unit Price | Bid Price | Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 1102.4.1.A.1 | Nampa Standard Street Light* | EA | 16 | \$ 5,885.00 | \$ 94,160.00 | \$ 2,412.50 | \$ 38,600.00 | \$ 2,100.00 | \$ 33,600.00 | \$ 4,346.00 | \$ 69,536.00 | \$ 2,600.00 | \$ 41,600.00 |
| 1102.4.1.D.1 | Wire Conductor, #6 THWN | LF | 6000 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 18,000.00 | \$ 2.63 | \$ 15,750.00 | \$ 1.35 | \$ 8,100.00 | \$ 3.16 | \$ 18,960.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 30,000.00 |
| 1102.4.1.E.1 | 2" RPC W/Pull Wire | LF | 5750 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 115,000.00 | \$ 9.80 | \$ 56,350.00 | \$ 5.90 | \$ 33,925.00 | \$ 16.20 | \$ 93,150.00 | \$ 28.00 | \$ 161,000.00 |
| 1102.4.1.F.1 | Lighting Junction Box, S-40T/ADA | EA | 35 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 63,000.00 | \$ 912.86 | \$ 31,950.10 | \$ 1,350.00 | \$ 47,250.00 | \$ 1,061.00 | \$ 37,135.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 42,000.00 |
| 1102.4.1.G.1 | Dual Metered Roundabout Service Pedestal | EA | 1 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 9,200.00 | \$ 9,200.00 | \$ 9,500.00 | \$ 9,500.00 | \$ 10,965.00 | \$ 10,965.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00 |
| 2010.4.1.A.1 | Mobilization | LS | 1 | | \$ - | \$ 1,900.00 | \$ 1,900.00 | \$ 8,500.00 | \$ 8,500.00 | \$ 23,274.00 | \$ 23,274.00 | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 25,000.00 |
| 1102.4.1.A.3 | Use Tax for Street Poles Provided by NHD1 | LS | 1 | \$ 1,790.40 | \$ 1,790.40 | \$ 1,790.40 | \$ 1,790.40 | \$ 1,790.40 | \$ 1,790.40 | \$ 1,790.40 | \$ 1,790.40 | \$ 1,794.40 | \$ 1,794.40 |
| | | | | \$ 298,450.40 | | \$ 155,540.50 | | \$ 142,665.40 | | \$ 254,810.40 | | \$ 313,394.40 | |

Engineer's Estimate: \$298,450.40

% of Engineer's Estimate

52.1%

47.8%

85.4%

105.0%

*Unit cost is Engineer's estimate minus NHD1 Unit cost for poles, arms, hardware
 \$7,785-\$1,865.00= \$5,885.00